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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 0895293 Sarcelles 1 1 1 1 2 2 = 1

2 0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 1 1 1 1 = 4

3 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne 2 2 2 2 = 1

4 0891175 Draveil Senart 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 = 1

5 0893225 Neuilly Sur Marne 1 1 1 1 = 4

5 0335067 Rennes Cie 1 1 1 1 = 4

Total: 2 2 2 6 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 9
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Poulies Scratch Femme Sun 8 Jul GOLD DODEMONT Sophie 0895293 Sarcelles

SILVER CONESA Anna 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne

BRONZE BURNET Lucie 0893225 Neuilly Sur Marne

Poulies Scratch Homme Sun 8 Jul GOLD PEINEAU Sebastien 0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star

SILVER DELOCHE Pierre Julien 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne

BRONZE DUCOUP Thomas 0891175 Draveil Senart

Double Mixte Poulie Sun 8 Jul GOLD DODEMONT Sophie

INACIO Tony

0895293 Sarcelles

SILVER DUCOUP Thomas

LEGER Patricia

0891175 Draveil Senart

BRONZE BARAER Quentin

SALMON Emeline

0335067 Rennes Cie
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

0101011 MONTLUEL CLAUDIN Anthony 07 Feb 1984   21C  Poulies Scratch Homme
CLAUDIN Brice 07 Feb 1984   22B  Poulies Scratch Homme
CONVERT Jerome 28 Mar 1990   38B  Poulies Scratch Homme

0126066 PORTES LES VALENCE TURC Yann 01 Jun 1975   41C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0138094 SALAISE SUR SANNE CHAUDESAIGUES Yann 21 Jan 1976   17A  Poulies Scratch Homme
CONESA Anna 16 Apr 1985   13C  Poulies Scratch Femme
CROUAIL Florian 22 Apr 1974   18A  Poulies Scratch Homme
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 Feb 1982   19A  Poulies Scratch Homme
MARECHAL Wilfrid 17 May 1991   20A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0169201 NEUVILLE SUR SAONE WAGNER Laurent 28 Jun 1975   41B  Poulies Scratch Homme

0221008 MARSANNAY LA COTE DUFOUR Camille 15 Aug 1999   23B  Poulies Scratch Homme

0221014 DIJON BRIET Aymeric 29 Oct 1996   13A  Poulies Scratch Homme
CLAVIER Romain 04 Oct 1985   14A  Poulies Scratch Homme
HENDRICKX Fanny 09 Oct 1977   19A  Poulies Scratch Femme
LARPENTEUR Bastien 02 Nov 1978   15A  Poulies Scratch Homme
POUPHILE David 09 Nov 1977   16A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0221015 MEURSAULT ACHTERMANN Wolfgang 22 Feb 1956   39B  Poulies Scratch Homme
BAROIN Nathalie 08 Mar 1978   5A  Poulies Scratch Femme
DE MATOS Laure 24 Jul 1990   6A  Poulies Scratch Femme
RENAUDIN Tiphaine 08 Jun 1996   7A  Poulies Scratch Femme
SANCENOT Amelie 29 May 1997   8A  Poulies Scratch Femme

0239050 DOLE GLAY Boris 29 Nov 1985   42C  Poulies Scratch Homme
ZIEGLER Romain 31 Jan 1986   26A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0271083 AUTUN BERGERET Alexandre 10 Dec 1984   38C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0322009 DINAN EUDE Yohann 16 Mar 1985   17C  Poulies Scratch Homme
LEROUX Brice 07 Oct 1998   18C  Poulies Scratch Homme
LEROUX Emmanuel 10 Jun 2002   19C  Poulies Scratch Homme
PACEY David 01 Jan 1976   20C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0329053 PLOURIN LES MORLAIX LAFAYE Thomas 05 Apr 1981   5A  Poulies Scratch Homme
LEFEUVRE Camille 30 Aug 1988   6A  Poulies Scratch Homme
LOUSSAUT Jeremie 21 Oct 1990   7A  Poulies Scratch Homme
LOUVEL Melodie 15 May 1990   18B  Poulies Scratch Femme
NECTOUX Cedric 07 Apr 1981   8A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0335067 RENNES CIE BABLEE Agnes 12 Jul 1972   9A  Poulies Scratch Femme
BARAER Quentin 08 Nov 1993   1C  Poulies Scratch Homme
DUPUIS Anthony 14 Mar 1988   2C  Poulies Scratch Homme
DURANTET Sebastien 04 Apr 1980   3C  Poulies Scratch Homme
JULIEN Simon 01 Apr 1993   4C  Poulies Scratch Homme
POURRIER Pauline 24 May 1996   10A  Poulies Scratch Femme
RODRIGUES Lea 12 Apr 1996   11A  Poulies Scratch Femme
SALMON Emeline 09 Apr 1990   12A  Poulies Scratch Femme

0335091 VEZIN LE COQUET JEANTIL Paul 24 Nov 1993   30A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0356115 VANNES GOUELLO Renaud 05 Dec 1987   33A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0428022 EPERNON WELSCH Michael 15 Mar 1982   36C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0428046 COURVILLE S/EURE AC BEQUARD Franck 28 Nov 1976   21A  Poulies Scratch Homme
DUPLAN Cedric 25 Jun 1978   22A  Poulies Scratch Homme
DUPLAN Ludovic 25 Jun 1978   23A  Poulies Scratch Homme
LOPEZ Vincent 18 Mar 1959   24A  Poulies Scratch Homme
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0445116 SAINT JEAN DE BRAYE FRAIGNEAU Clemence 19 May 1992   9B  Poulies Scratch Femme
GASCOIN MILLIER Pascale 20 Mar 1957   10B  Poulies Scratch Femme
LEGRAND Alain 08 May 1957   43C  Poulies Scratch Homme
MAISON Celine 26 Sep 1978   11B  Poulies Scratch Femme
VAUTE Delphine 24 Sep 1976   12B  Poulies Scratch Femme
VAUTE Sylvain 09 Jul 1970   35B  Poulies Scratch Homme

0610009 TROYES DIETRICH Jonathan 06 Jun 1981   37C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0654080 HOMECOURT WIESENER David 28 Dec 1975   39A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0657105 MARLY POURNOY ARROUGE Yoann 13 May 1992   37A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0657128 HOMBOURG HAUT TOMBUL Alexis 25 Feb 1997   21B  Poulies Scratch Homme

0667144 HAGUENAU ARNOLD Yves 27 Oct 1962   26B  Poulies Scratch Homme
MEYER Laurent 28 Sep 1979   37B  Poulies Scratch Homme

0702002 CHAUNY ADALBERT David 24 Apr 1977   5B  Poulies Scratch Homme
BAIL Jose 25 Nov 1976   6B  Poulies Scratch Homme
COPIN Frederic 06 May 1983   7B  Poulies Scratch Homme
VAN ELVEN Cedric 02 Oct 1978   8B  Arc Poulies Senior Homme

0759129 VALENCIENNES BENAYED-DUHEZ Salima 16 Oct 1970   15B  Poulies Scratch Femme
DUHEZ Philippe 21 Mar 1972   29C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0760160 GOUVIEUX DURAND Damien 17 Apr 1979   32B  Poulies Scratch Homme

0760209 ROUVRES EN MULTIEN BOURELLY Anne 20 Jan 1988   20C  Poulies Scratch Femme

0760214 ESTREES ST DENIS FOLLET Fabien 20 Jul 1973   25A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0762297 WINGLES BRAUN Romain 09 Mar 1989   5C  Poulies Scratch Homme
MENARD Fabrice 08 Apr 1981   6C  Poulies Scratch Homme
ROUX Herve 02 Feb 1967   7C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0780315 CACHY BELLARD Cyril 18 Jul 1978   9B  Poulies Scratch Homme
BLANQUET Gaetan 12 May 1988   10B  Poulies Scratch Homme
BRINGER Ludovic 27 Sep 1980   11B  Poulies Scratch Homme
DUPECHOT Sylvain 05 Jul 1982   12B  Poulies Scratch Homme
PRODHOMME Marc Antoine 23 Jun 1983   40C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0877042 ESBLY ULDRY Dorothee 02 Mar 1990   22A  Poulies Scratch Femme

0878132 MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX COLSON Cyril 14 Aug 1982   28B  Poulies Scratch Homme

0878143 ELANCOURT COUPE Emilie 08 Jan 1979   15C  Poulies Scratch Femme
COUPE Mathieu 25 Apr 1976   41A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0891152 MORSANG SUR ORGE MONTAGNE Elodie 04 Dec 1986   16B  Poulies Scratch Femme

0891175 DRAVEIL SENART DUCOUP Thomas 02 Jan 1987   24B  Poulies Scratch Homme
GRANDJEAN Lola 03 Apr 2000   5B  Poulies Scratch Femme
HERVE Catherine 14 Jun 1958   6B  Poulies Scratch Femme
HERVE Sandra 21 Mar 1993   7B  Poulies Scratch Femme
LEGER Christophe 14 Jul 1980   40B  Poulies Scratch Homme
LEGER Patricia 19 Jun 1980   8B  Poulies Scratch Femme
SIMON Marc 25 Jan 1989   40A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0892193 RUEIL MALMAISON STAR ALOUANI Neil 27 Aug 2000   42A  Poulies Scratch Homme
CORBEZ Charles 08 Nov 1989   1A  Poulies Scratch Homme
DELOBELLE Fabien 01 May 1985   2A  Poulies Scratch Homme
MOINE Maxence 05 Oct 1989   3A  Poulies Scratch Homme
PEINEAU Sebastien 24 May 1987   4A  Poulies Scratch Homme
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0892199 SURESNES BEGNY Trystan 13 Jun 1987   13B  Poulies Scratch Homme
FABRE Valerie 30 Jul 1966   20A  Poulies Scratch Femme
GERARD Paul 28 Dec 1978   14B  Poulies Scratch Homme
GUTIERREZ Michel 13 Sep 1966   15B  Poulies Scratch Homme
THIEFFINE Julien 08 Apr 1981   16B  Poulies Scratch Homme

0892203 ISSY LES MOULINEAUX BOUTELEUX Mylene 28 Jan 1984   16C  Poulies Scratch Femme

0892206 ANTONY TOURNOIS Valerie 20 Jun 1973   19C  Poulies Scratch Femme

0893225 NEUILLY SUR MARNE ARTIGAU Marine 18 Feb 1987   5C  Poulies Scratch Femme
BURNET Lucie 01 Aug 1990   6C  Poulies Scratch Femme
CHESSE Joanna 25 Feb 1986   7C  Poulies Scratch Femme
MALGERARD Isabelle 24 Jan 1963   8C  Poulies Scratch Femme

0894254 FONTENAY S/BOIS 1ER CIE BONNIN Bruno 10 Nov 1969   13C  Poulies Scratch Homme
GALLAIS-DUTRIEZ Alban 11 Apr 1981   14C  Poulies Scratch Homme
HENNIQUE Chris 21 Jun 1987   15C  Poulies Scratch Homme
HUARD Geraldine 19 Dec 1972   19B  Poulies Scratch Femme
PRIGENT Mathieu 06 Sep 1976   16C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0895279 ARGENTEUIL SAUVIGNON Stephane 22 Jan 1966   22C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0895284 VILLIERS LE BEL GUILLOU Alice 16 Dec 1981   17A  Poulies Scratch Femme
TREMEAU Sandrine 26 Feb 1981   14C  Poulies Scratch Femme

0895289 PONTOISE GARRIGUES Emmanuelle 09 Jun 1985   13A  Poulies Scratch Femme
HUE Francoise 13 Jul 1958   14A  Poulies Scratch Femme
MORISSEAU Valerie 01 Jul 1965   15A  Poulies Scratch Femme
RAVIDAT Rachel 21 May 1970   16A  Poulies Scratch Femme

0895292 SAINT OUEN L'AUMONE DELHAYE Aurelien 31 Jan 1986   36A  Poulies Scratch Homme
LE CLERCQ Alexandre 01 Dec 1993   31A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0895293 SARCELLES DODEMONT Sophie 30 Aug 1973   13B  Poulies Scratch Femme
FROMENT Agnes 05 Sep 1969   17B  Poulies Scratch Femme
INACIO Tony 04 Feb 1985   27B  Poulies Scratch Homme
LAFON Caroline 29 Oct 1984   18C  Poulies Scratch Femme
NACINOVIC Clement 05 Jan 1996   31C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0914005 COURSEULLES SUR MER ENGELS Thomas 05 Jan 1997   29A  Poulies Scratch Homme

0914007 ST PIERRE SUR DIVES POULINGUE Olivier 07 Sep 1970   25C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0950057 ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE GRZEMSKI Cedric 11 Dec 1984   28C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0961081 BANVOU DUPORT Laurent 15 Feb 1965   30C  Poulies Scratch Homme

0976116 MONT ST AIGNAN BAZIN Bertille 18 Jul 1985   9C  Poulies Scratch Femme
DECUUPERE Helene 20 Nov 1992   10C  Poulies Scratch Femme
FOLLET Sebastien 01 Apr 1974   34A  Poulies Scratch Homme
LEMAITRE Coline 12 Dec 1995   11C  Poulies Scratch Femme
TREMBLAYES Anais 17 Aug 1998   12C  Poulies Scratch Femme

1016003 RUELLE GONTIER Adrien 29 Apr 1992   9C  Poulies Scratch Homme
JUILLET Laurent 25 Aug 1973   10C  Poulies Scratch Homme
SAUNIER Francois 05 Oct 1985   11C  Poulies Scratch Homme
VALLADE Stephane 01 Oct 1985   12C  Poulies Scratch Homme

1017020 PERIGNY BEAUD Jeanmarc 19 Jan 1970   30B  Poulies Scratch Homme

1017026 ROCHEFORT SUR MER MARTINEAU Donatien 02 Feb 1958   42B  Poulies Scratch Homme

1017038 ROYAN MARTINEZ Sandrine 08 Feb 1973   21C  Poulies Scratch Femme
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1019041 TULLE BELAY Vincent 25 Sep 1968   36B  Poulies Scratch Homme

1033111 MERIGNAC BURRUS Raphael 16 Apr 1985   24C  Poulies Scratch Homme
DUARTHE Mickael 01 May 1988   35A  Poulies Scratch Homme
MORTEMOUSQUE Clement 07 Apr 1992   29B  Poulies Scratch Homme
POPPING Damien 11 Nov 1984   32A  Poulies Scratch Homme
VANDERCAMERE Maxime 27 Aug 1985   23C  Poulies Scratch Homme

1040120 BISCARROSSE BERTIN Gregory 29 Sep 1973   35C  Poulies Scratch Homme
DESPHELIPON Gregory 15 Aug 1984   33C  Poulies Scratch Homme
KARASIAK Sebastien 06 Oct 1977   27C  Poulies Scratch Homme

1064170 LESCAR BRANCOURT Clement 03 Dec 1990   33B  Poulies Scratch Homme

1086187 VOUNEUIL SUR VIENNE ROUZE Sophie 13 Jun 1989   17C  Poulies Scratch Femme

1086188 CHAUVIGNY DELAVAULT Nicolas 05 Aug 1997   39C  Poulies Scratch Homme

1086189 SMARVES CHAUVEAU Baptiste 21 Nov 2001   1B  Poulies Scratch Homme
DURIVAUD Manuel 02 Jul 1972   25B  Poulies Scratch Homme
GENET Dominique 24 Nov 1968   2B  Poulies Scratch Homme
PEYRONDET Francois 02 Jan 1975   3B  Poulies Scratch Homme
RONDELOT Cyril 01 Mar 1971   4B  Poulies Scratch Homme

1087203 LIMOGES-COUZEIX BIOJOUT David 20 Apr 1993   9A  Poulies Scratch Homme
BIOJOUT Didier 20 Jun 1962   10A  Poulies Scratch Homme
PIMPAUD Pierre 31 Aug 1974   11A  Poulies Scratch Homme
SOBRY Felix 17 Apr 1989   12A  Poulies Scratch Homme

1130049 MARGUERITTES MOREL Pierre 27 Feb 1982   31B  Poulies Scratch Homme

1131072 L'UNION BARBIER Thierry 18 Jul 1967   17B  Poulies Scratch Homme
CHARTRAIN Axel 14 Sep 1999   27A  Poulies Scratch Homme
DARDENNE Stephane 23 Feb 1971   18B  Poulies Scratch Homme
DELIVEYNE Frederic 23 Oct 1974   19B  Arc Poulies Senior Homme
FISCHER Marc 21 Feb 1983   20B  Poulies Scratch Homme

1244003 THOUARE SUR LOIRE NAUD Patrick 14 Nov 1966   43A  Poulies Scratch Homme
NAUD Sandra 25 Dec 1978   22C  Poulies Scratch Femme

1249050 CHOLET TAC ANGEBAULT Stephane 04 May 1969   34C  Poulies Scratch Homme
ANGEBAULT Véronique 07 Jun 1974   20B  Poulies Scratch Femme
DEBORDES Emmanuel 15 Dec 1981   38A  Poulies Scratch Homme

1272091 LAIGNE-ST GERVAIS EN BELIN HALNA Oceane 12 Jun 2002   21A  Poulies Scratch Femme

1272104 COULAINES BUREAU Miguel 03 Jul 1975   32C  Poulies Scratch Homme

1285124 GROSBREUIL HERBRETEAU Alexandre 13 Dec 1990   34B  Poulies Scratch Homme

1306038 NICE AC BUTHIAUX Eric 19 Apr 1964   26C  Poulies Scratch Homme

1384131 VEDENE CHAMBOLERON Luc 18 Feb 1980   28A  Poulies Scratch Homme
GIBOULET Audrey 16 Dec 1984   18A  Poulies Scratch Femme
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Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 DODEMONT Sophie 0895293 Sarcelles 694 /  1 142 144 146 141 137 T.X
2 CONESA Anna 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne 672 /  3 145 144 141 141 137 T.6
3 BURNET Lucie 0893225 Neuilly Sur Marne 680 /  2 138 142 141 137 133
4 SANCENOT Amelie 0221015 Meursault 671 /  4 139 145 141 139 132
5 DE MATOS Laure 0221015 Meursault 662 /  8 137 139 137
6 CHESSE Joanna 0893225 Neuilly Sur Marne 661 / 11 137 141 135
7 HALNA Oceane 1272091 Laigne-St Gervais En Belin 662 / 10 135 135 133
7 TREMEAU Sandrine 0895284 Villiers Le Bel 668 /  5 142 139 133
9 BOUTELEUX Mylene 0892203 Issy Les Moulineaux 656 / 18 142 137
9 FRAIGNEAU Clemence 0445116 Saint Jean De Braye 661 / 12 138 137
9 GIBOULET Audrey 1384131 Vedene 649 / 27 133 134
9 MARTINEZ Sandrine 1017038 Royan 657 / 16 137 134
9 RENAUDIN Tiphaine 0221015 Meursault 662 /  9 131 139
9 ROUZE Sophie 1086187 Vouneuil Sur Vienne 658 / 14 139 134
9 SALMON Emeline 0335067 Rennes Cie 660 / 13 141 142
9 TOURNOIS Valerie 0892206 Antony 649 / 26 138 131
17 ANGEBAULT Véronique 1249050 Cholet Tac 651 / 24 131
17 ARTIGAU Marine 0893225 Neuilly Sur Marne 651 / 25 136
17 BABLEE Agnes 0335067 Rennes Cie 647 / 31 136
17 BAROIN Nathalie 0221015 Meursault 648 / 28 132
17 BENAYED-DUHEZ Salima 0759129 Valenciennes 646 / 32 136
17 BOURELLY Anne 0760209 Rouvres En Multien 652 / 22 136
17 COUPE Emilie 0878143 Elancourt 656 / 17 134
17 DECUUPERE Helene 0976116 Mont St Aignan 647 / 29 134
17 HENDRICKX Fanny 0221014 Dijon 654 / 19 136
17 HERVE Sandra 0891175 Draveil Senart 662 /  7 136
17 LAFON Caroline 0895293 Sarcelles 653 / 20 133
17 LEGER Patricia 0891175 Draveil Senart 663 /  6 131
17 LOUVEL Melodie 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 651 / 23 129
17 MONTAGNE Elodie 0891152 Morsang Sur Orge 647 / 30 138
17 NAUD Sandra 1244003 Thouare Sur Loire 658 / 15 136
17 RAVIDAT Rachel 0895289 Pontoise 652 / 21 127
33 HUE Francoise 0895289 Pontoise 646 / 33
34 MAISON Celine 0445116 Saint Jean De Braye 646 / 34
35 GRANDJEAN Lola 0891175 Draveil Senart 645 / 35
36 FROMENT Agnes 0895293 Sarcelles 643 / 36
37 RODRIGUES Lea 0335067 Rennes Cie 643 / 37
38 MALGERARD Isabelle 0893225 Neuilly Sur Marne 642 / 38
39 ULDRY Dorothee 0877042 Esbly 640 / 39
40 TREMBLAYES Anais 0976116 Mont St Aignan 640 / 40
41 FABRE Valerie 0892199 Suresnes 639 / 41
42 GUILLOU Alice 0895284 Villiers Le Bel 636 / 42
43 POURRIER Pauline 0335067 Rennes Cie 634 / 43
44 GARRIGUES Emmanuelle 0895289 Pontoise 633 / 44
45 HUARD Geraldine 0894254 Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie 626 / 45
46 BAZIN Bertille 0976116 Mont St Aignan 625 / 46
47 GASCOIN MILLIER Pascale 0445116 Saint Jean De Braye 620 / 47
48 MORISSEAU Valerie 0895289 Pontoise 620 / 48
49 LEMAITRE Coline 0976116 Mont St Aignan 614 / 49
50 VAUTE Delphine 0445116 Saint Jean De Braye 605 / 50
51 HERVE Catherine 0891175 Draveil Senart 570 / 51

AR_C74A Page 7/27Report Created: 08 Jul 2018 13:24 @ UTC+02:00



Stade Municipale de
Surgères

7-8 Jul 2018

Championnat de France Scratch Arc à Poulies

Poulies Scratch Homme

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 PEINEAU Sebastien 0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 708 /  2 -Bye- 143 144 147 142 145
2 DELOCHE Pierre Julien 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne 712 /  1 -Bye- 149 143 144 142 141
3 DUCOUP Thomas 0891175 Draveil Senart 699 /  6 -Bye- 143 146 145 141 141
4 RONDELOT Cyril 1086189 Smarves 694 / 12 0 143 148 144 142 135
5 CLAUDIN Brice 0101011 Montluel 698 /  8 -Bye- 143 147 144
5 SOBRY Felix 1087203 Limoges-Couzeix 699 /  7 -Bye- 142 142 144
7 DELOBELLE Fabien 0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 706 /  3 -Bye- 147 143 141
8 LOUSSAUT Jeremie 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 683 / 36 142 140 144 140
9 BLANQUET Gaetan 0780315 Cachy 688 / 28 145 137 136
9 BURRUS Raphael 1033111 Merignac 695 / 10 138 145 140
9 DARDENNE Stephane 1131072 L'union 679 / 47 138 142 144
9 GENET Dominique 1086189 Smarves 696 /  9 142 146 144
9 PEYRONDET Francois 1086189 Smarves 693 / 13 140 144 140
9 TOMBUL Alexis 0657128 Hombourg Haut 695 / 11 145 140 143
9 VANDERCAMERE Maxime 1033111 Merignac 693 / 14 142 138 139
9 VAUTE Sylvain 0445116 Saint Jean De Braye 679 / 48 138 141 138
17 BAIL Jose 0702002 Chauny 689 / 24 143 137
17 BARAER Quentin 0335067 Rennes Cie 704 /  4 -Bye- 138
17 BRAUN Romain 0762297 Wingles 679 / 46 0 138
17 CHAUVEAU Baptiste 1086189 Smarves 683 / 39 138 140
17 CLAUDIN Anthony 0101011 Montluel 688 / 27 145 142
17 DUPUIS Anthony 0335067 Rennes Cie 701 /  5 -Bye- 136
17 DURIVAUD Manuel 1086189 Smarves 692 / 15 142 141
17 ENGELS Thomas 0914005 Courseulles Sur Mer 690 / 22 138 140
17 FOLLET Fabien 0760214 Estrees St Denis 688 / 25 142 138
17 GONTIER Adrien 1016003 Ruelle 689 / 23 143 143
17 HENNIQUE Chris 0894254 Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie 691 / 21 146 142
17 KARASIAK Sebastien 1040120 Biscarrosse 692 / 16 131 136
17 LE CLERCQ Alexandre 0895292 Saint Ouen L'aumone 679 / 45 140 139
17 MENARD Fabrice 0762297 Wingles 687 / 30 140 140
17 SAUNIER Francois 1016003 Ruelle 687 / 31 142 141
17 SAUVIGNON Stephane 0895279 Argenteuil 685 / 33 139 141
33 ARNOLD Yves 0667144 Haguenau 684 / 35 139
33 BARBIER Thierry 1131072 L'union 677 / 53 DNS
33 BEQUARD Franck 0428046 Courville S/eure Ac 679 / 49 131
33 BIOJOUT Didier 1087203 Limoges-Couzeix 676 / 54 139
33 BRINGER Ludovic 0780315 Cachy 683 / 37 135
33 CHAMBOLERON Luc 1384131 Vedene 683 / 38 139
33 COPIN Frederic 0702002 Chauny 688 / 29 138
33 DESPHELIPON Gregory 1040120 Biscarrosse 692 / 17 136
33 DUARTHE Mickael 1033111 Merignac 692 / 19 DNS
33 DUPORT Laurent 0961081 Banvou 676 / 55 133
33 EUDE Yohann 0322009 Dinan 692 / 18 135
33 GALLAIS-DUTRIEZ Alban 0894254 Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie 677 / 52 137
33 GERARD Paul 0892199 Suresnes 681 / 41 141
33 HERBRETEAU Alexandre 1285124 Grosbreuil 678 / 51 132
33 INACIO Tony 0895293 Sarcelles 683 / 40 141
33 LARPENTEUR Bastien 0221014 Dijon 685 / 34 142
33 LEFEUVRE Camille 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 692 / 20 137
33 LEGER Christophe 0891175 Draveil Senart 688 / 26 131
33 MORTEMOUSQUE Clement 1033111 Merignac 678 / 50 136
33 NACINOVIC Clement 0895293 Sarcelles 676 / 56 140
33 PIMPAUD Pierre 1087203 Limoges-Couzeix 680 / 42 137
33 POULINGUE Olivier 0914007 St Pierre Sur Dives 680 / 44 135
33 PRIGENT Mathieu 0894254 Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie 680 / 43 133
33 THIEFFINE Julien 0892199 Suresnes 686 / 32 138
57 POPPING Damien 1033111 Merignac 676 / 57
58 DIETRICH Jonathan 0610009 Troyes 675 / 58
59 JULIEN Simon 0335067 Rennes Cie 675 / 59
60 ANGEBAULT Stephane 1249050 Cholet Tac 674 / 60
61 BIOJOUT David 1087203 Limoges-Couzeix 674 / 61
62 ZIEGLER Romain 0239050 Dole 674 / 62
63 BUTHIAUX Eric 1306038 Nice Ac 674 / 63
64 ALOUANI Neil 0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 673 / 64
65 FOLLET Sebastien 0976116 Mont St Aignan 673 / 65
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Stade Municipale de
Surgères

7-8 Jul 2018

Championnat de France Scratch Arc à Poulies

Poulies Scratch Homme

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

66 JEANTIL Paul 0335091 Vezin Le Coquet 673 / 66
67 FISCHER Marc 1131072 L'union 672 / 67
68 ARROUGE Yoann 0657105 Marly Pournoy 672 / 68
69 CHARTRAIN Axel 1131072 L'union 672 / 69
70 MARTINEAU Donatien 1017026 Rochefort Sur Mer 672 / 70
71 MOINE Maxence 0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 671 / 71
72 DUHEZ Philippe 0759129 Valenciennes 671 / 72
73 DURAND Damien 0760160 Gouvieux 671 / 73
74 NECTOUX Cedric 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 671 / 74
75 CONVERT Jerome 0101011 Montluel 671 / 75
76 ROUX Herve 0762297 Wingles 670 / 76
77 GUTIERREZ Michel 0892199 Suresnes 670 / 77
78 DUPLAN Cedric 0428046 Courville S/eure Ac 669 / 78
79 ADALBERT David 0702002 Chauny 669 / 79
80 DUPECHOT Sylvain 0780315 Cachy 668 / 80
81 POUPHILE David 0221014 Dijon 668 / 81
82 BERTIN Gregory 1040120 Biscarrosse 667 / 82
83 DELAVAULT Nicolas 1086188 Chauvigny 667 / 83
84 PACEY David 0322009 Dinan 666 / 84
85 DURANTET Sebastien 0335067 Rennes Cie 665 / 85
86 WAGNER Laurent 0169201 Neuville Sur Saone 664 / 86
87 NAUD Patrick 1244003 Thouare Sur Loire 664 / 87
88 DUPLAN Ludovic 0428046 Courville S/eure Ac 663 / 88
89 GOUELLO Renaud 0356115 Vannes 663 / 89
90 JUILLET Laurent 1016003 Ruelle 663 / 90
91 BEAUD Jeanmarc 1017020 Perigny 662 / 91
92 DELHAYE Aurelien 0895292 Saint Ouen L'aumone 662 / 92
93 CLAVIER Romain 0221014 Dijon 662 / 93
94 BRANCOURT Clement 1064170 Lescar 661 / 94
95 DEBORDES Emmanuel 1249050 Cholet Tac 661 / 95
96 BERGERET Alexandre 0271083 Autun 660 / 96
97 WELSCH Michael 0428022 Epernon 659 / 97
98 SIMON Marc 0891175 Draveil Senart 658 / 98
99 BRIET Aymeric 0221014 Dijon 656 / 99
100 MOREL Pierre 1130049 Marguerittes 655 /100
101 LAFAYE Thomas 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 654 /101
102 COUPE Mathieu 0878143 Elancourt 654 /102
103 BELAY Vincent 1019041 Tulle 653 /103
104 PRODHOMME Marc Antoine 0780315 Cachy 652 /104
105 TURC Yann 0126066 Portes Les Valence 650 /105
106 CHAUDESAIGUES Yann 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne 650 /106
107 BELLARD Cyril 0780315 Cachy 650 /107
108 GRZEMSKI Cedric 0950057 Asam Cherbourg-Octeville 649 /108
109 LEROUX Emmanuel 0322009 Dinan 648 /109
110 LOPEZ Vincent 0428046 Courville S/eure Ac 648 /110
111 MEYER Laurent 0667144 Haguenau 646 /111
112 BEGNY Trystan 0892199 Suresnes 646 /112
113 VALLADE Stephane 1016003 Ruelle 645 /113
114 MARECHAL Wilfrid 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne 642 /114
115 LEROUX Brice 0322009 Dinan 641 /115
116 COLSON Cyril 0878132 Montigny Le Bretonneux 640 /116
117 BUREAU Miguel 1272104 Coulaines 640 /117
118 CORBEZ Charles 0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 633 /118
119 LEGRAND Alain 0445116 Saint Jean De Braye 623 /119
120 CROUAIL Florian 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne 595 /120
121 BONNIN Bruno 0894254 Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie 487 /121
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Stade Municipale de
Surgères

7-8 Jul 2018

Championnat de France Scratch Arc à Poulies

Poulies Scratch Femme

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 694 1 DODEMONT Sophie 0895293 146

8/ 662 8 DE MATOS Laure 0221015 137

5/ 668 5 TREMEAU Sandrine 0895284 133

4/ 671 4 SANCENOT Amelie 0221015 141

3/ 672 3 CONESA Anna 0138094 141

11/ 661 11 CHESSE Joanna 0893225 135

10/ 662 10 HALNA Oceane 1272091 133

2/ 680 2 BURNET Lucie 0893225 141

DODEMONT S (0895293)

141

SANCENOT A (0221015)

139

CONESA A (0138094)

141

BURNET L (0893225)

137

DODEMONT S (0895293)

137 T.X

CONESA A (0138094)

137 T.6

SANCENOT A (0221015)

132

BURNET L (0893225)

133

GOLD

DODEMONT S (0895293)

SILVER

CONESA A (0138094)

BRONZE

BURNET L (0893225)
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Stade Municipale de
Surgères

7-8 Jul 2018

Championnat de France Scratch Arc à Poulies

Poulies Scratch Femme

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 694 1 DODEMONT Sophie 0895293 142

32/ 646 32 BENAYED-DUHEZ Salima 0759129 136

17/ 656 17 COUPE Emilie 0878143 134

16/ 657 16 MARTINEZ Sandrine 1017038 137

9/ 662 9 RENAUDIN Tiphaine 0221015 131 T.10

24/ 651 24 ANGEBAULT Véronique 1249050 131 T.9

25/ 651 25 ARTIGAU Marine 0893225 136

8/ 662 8 DE MATOS Laure 0221015 137

5/ 668 5 TREMEAU Sandrine 0895284 142

28/ 648 28 BAROIN Nathalie 0221015 132

21/ 652 21 RAVIDAT Rachel 0895289 127

12/ 661 12 FRAIGNEAU Clemence 0445116 138

13/ 660 13 SALMON Emeline 0335067 141

20/ 653 20 LAFON Caroline 0895293 133

29/ 647 29 DECUUPERE Helene 0976116 134

4/ 671 4 SANCENOT Amelie 0221015 139

3/ 672 3 CONESA Anna 0138094 145

30/ 647 30 MONTAGNE Elodie 0891152 138

19/ 654 19 HENDRICKX Fanny 0221014 136

14/ 658 14 ROUZE Sophie 1086187 139

11/ 661 11 CHESSE Joanna 0893225 137

22/ 652 22 BOURELLY Anne 0760209 136

27/ 649 27 GIBOULET Audrey 1384131 133

6/ 663 6 LEGER Patricia 0891175 131

7/ 662 7 HERVE Sandra 0891175 136

26/ 649 26 TOURNOIS Valerie 0892206 138

23/ 651 23 LOUVEL Melodie 0329053 129

10/ 662 10 HALNA Oceane 1272091 135

15/ 658 15 NAUD Sandra 1244003 136

18/ 656 18 BOUTELEUX Mylene 0892203 142

31/ 647 31 BABLEE Agnes 0335067 136

2/ 680 2 BURNET Lucie 0893225 138

DODEMONT S (0895293)

144

MARTINEZ S (1017038)

134

RENAUDIN T (0221015)

139 T.9

DE MATOS L (0221015)

139 T.X

TREMEAU S (0895284)

139

FRAIGNEAU C (0445116)

137

SALMON E (0335067)

142

SANCENOT A (0221015)

145

CONESA A (0138094)

144

ROUZE S (1086187)

134

CHESSE J (0893225)

141

GIBOULET A (1384131)

134

TOURNOIS V (0892206)

131

HALNA O (1272091)

135

BOUTELEUX M (0892203)

137

BURNET L (0893225)

142

DODEMONT S (0895293)

146

DE MATOS L (0221015)

137

TREMEAU S (0895284)

133

SANCENOT A (0221015)

141

CONESA A (0138094)

141

CHESSE J (0893225)

135

HALNA O (1272091)

133

BURNET L (0893225)

141
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Stade Municipale de
Surgères

7-8 Jul 2018

Championnat de France Scratch Arc à Poulies

Poulies Scratch Homme

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 712 1 DELOCHE Pierre Julien 0138094 144 T.10*

8/ 698 8 CLAUDIN Brice 0101011 144 T.10

12/ 694 12 RONDELOT Cyril 1086189 144

36/ 683 36 LOUSSAUT Jeremie 0329053 140

3/ 706 3 DELOBELLE Fabien 0892193 141

6/ 699 6 DUCOUP Thomas 0891175 145

7/ 699 7 SOBRY Felix 1087203 144

2/ 708 2 PEINEAU Sebastien 0892193 147

DELOCHE PJ (0138094)

142 T.10

RONDELOT C (1086189)

142 T.9

DUCOUP T (0891175)

141

PEINEAU S (0892193)

142

DELOCHE PJ (0138094)

141

PEINEAU S (0892193)

145

RONDELOT C (1086189)

135

DUCOUP T (0891175)

141

GOLD

PEINEAU S (0892193)

SILVER

DELOCHE PJ (0138094)

BRONZE

DUCOUP T (0891175)
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Stade Municipale de
Surgères

7-8 Jul 2018

Championnat de France Scratch Arc à Poulies

Poulies Scratch Homme

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 712 1 DELOCHE Pierre Julien 0138094

pre-seeded in 1/16th

33/ 685 33 SAUVIGNON Stephane 0895279 139

32/ 686 32 THIEFFINE Julien 0892199 138

17/ 692 17 DESPHELIPON Gregory 1040120 136

48/ 679 48 VAUTE Sylvain 0445116 138

49/ 679 49 BEQUARD Franck 0428046 131 T.9

16/ 692 16 KARASIAK Sebastien 1040120 131 T.10

9/ 696 9 GENET Dominique 1086189 142

56/ 676 56 NACINOVIC Clement 0895293 140

41/ 681 41 GERARD Paul 0892199 141

24/ 689 24 BAIL Jose 0702002 143

25/ 688 25 FOLLET Fabien 0760214 142

40/ 683 40 INACIO Tony 0895293 141

pre-seeded in 1/16th

8/ 698 8 CLAUDIN Brice 0101011

5/ 701 5 DUPUIS Anthony 0335067

pre-seeded in 1/16th

37/ 683 37 BRINGER Ludovic 0780315 135

28/ 688 28 BLANQUET Gaetan 0780315 145

21/ 691 21 HENNIQUE Chris 0894254 146

44/ 680 44 POULINGUE Olivier 0914007 135

53/ 677 53 BARBIER Thierry 1131072 DNS

12/ 694 12 RONDELOT Cyril 1086189 *

13/ 693 13 PEYRONDET Francois 1086189 140

52/ 677 52 GALLAIS-DUTRIEZ Alban 0894254 137

45/ 679 45 LE CLERCQ Alexandre 0895292 140

20/ 692 20 LEFEUVRE Camille 0329053 137

29/ 688 29 COPIN Frederic 0702002 138

36/ 683 36 LOUSSAUT Jeremie 0329053 142

pre-seeded in 1/16th

4/ 704 4 BARAER Quentin 0335067

DELOCHE PJ (0138094)

149

SAUVIGNON S (0895279)

141

VAUTE S (0445116)

141

KARASIAK S (1040120)

136

GENET D (1086189)

146

BAIL J (0702002)

137

FOLLET F (0760214)

138

CLAUDIN B (0101011)

143

DUPUIS A (0335067)

136

BLANQUET G (0780315)

137

HENNIQUE C (0894254)

142

RONDELOT C (1086189)

143

PEYRONDET F (1086189)

144

LE CLERCQ A (0895292)

139

LOUSSAUT J (0329053)

140

BARAER Q (0335067)

138

DELOCHE PJ (0138094)

143

VAUTE S (0445116)

138

GENET D (1086189)

144

CLAUDIN B (0101011)

147

BLANQUET G (0780315)

136

RONDELOT C (1086189)

148

PEYRONDET F (1086189)

140

LOUSSAUT J (0329053)

144

DELOCHE PJ (0138094)

144 T.10*

CLAUDIN B (0101011)

144 T.10

RONDELOT C (1086189)

144

LOUSSAUT J (0329053)

140
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Stade Municipale de
Surgères

7-8 Jul 2018

Championnat de France Scratch Arc à Poulies

Poulies Scratch Homme

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 706 3 DELOBELLE Fabien 0892193

pre-seeded in 1/16th

35/ 684 35 ARNOLD Yves 0667144 139

30/ 687 30 MENARD Fabrice 0762297 140

19/ 692 19 DUARTHE Mickael 1033111 DNS

46/ 679 46 BRAUN Romain 0762297 *

51/ 678 51 HERBRETEAU Alexandre 1285124 132

14/ 693 14 VANDERCAMERE Maxime 1033111 142

11/ 695 11 TOMBUL Alexis 0657128 145

54/ 676 54 BIOJOUT Didier 1087203 139

43/ 680 43 PRIGENT Mathieu 0894254 133

22/ 690 22 ENGELS Thomas 0914005 138

27/ 688 27 CLAUDIN Anthony 0101011 145

38/ 683 38 CHAMBOLERON Luc 1384131 139

pre-seeded in 1/16th

6/ 699 6 DUCOUP Thomas 0891175

7/ 699 7 SOBRY Felix 1087203

pre-seeded in 1/16th

39/ 683 39 CHAUVEAU Baptiste 1086189 138

26/ 688 26 LEGER Christophe 0891175 131

23/ 689 23 GONTIER Adrien 1016003 143

42/ 680 42 PIMPAUD Pierre 1087203 137

55/ 676 55 DUPORT Laurent 0961081 133

10/ 695 10 BURRUS Raphael 1033111 138

15/ 692 15 DURIVAUD Manuel 1086189 142

50/ 678 50 MORTEMOUSQUE Clement 1033111 136

47/ 679 47 DARDENNE Stephane 1131072 138

18/ 692 18 EUDE Yohann 0322009 135

31/ 687 31 SAUNIER Francois 1016003 142 T.9*

34/ 685 34 LARPENTEUR Bastien 0221014 142 T.9

pre-seeded in 1/16th

2/ 708 2 PEINEAU Sebastien 0892193

DELOBELLE F (0892193)

147

MENARD F (0762297)

140

BRAUN R (0762297)

138 T.9

VANDERCAMERE M (1033111)

138 T.10

TOMBUL A (0657128)

140 T.X*

ENGELS T (0914005)

140 T.10

CLAUDIN A (0101011)

142

DUCOUP T (0891175)

143

SOBRY F (1087203)

142

CHAUVEAU B (1086189)

140

GONTIER A (1016003)

143

BURRUS R (1033111)

145

DURIVAUD M (1086189)

141

DARDENNE S (1131072)

142

SAUNIER F (1016003)

141

PEINEAU S (0892193)

143

DELOBELLE F (0892193)

143

VANDERCAMERE M (1033111)

139

TOMBUL A (0657128)

143

DUCOUP T (0891175)

146

SOBRY F (1087203)

142

BURRUS R (1033111)

140

DARDENNE S (1131072)

144 T.X

PEINEAU S (0892193)

144 T.X*

DELOBELLE F (0892193)

141

DUCOUP T (0891175)

145

SOBRY F (1087203)

144

PEINEAU S (0892193)

147
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Stade Municipale de
Surgères

7-8 Jul 2018

Championnat de France Scratch Arc à Poulies

Poulies Scratch Femme

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 013B DODEMONT Sophie 0895293 346 / 1 348 / 1 47 20 694
2 006C BURNET Lucie 0893225 343 / 2 337 / 3 42 18 680
3 013C CONESA Anna 0138094 336 / 7 336 / 4 36 17 672
4 008A SANCENOT Amelie 0221015 333 /12 338 / 2 31 12 671
5 014C TREMEAU Sandrine 0895284 333 /10 335 / 5 32 10 668
6 008B LEGER Patricia 0891175 337 / 4 326 /17 35 11 663
7 007B HERVE Sandra 0891175 331 /18 331 / 6 31 13 662
8 006A DE MATOS Laure 0221015 331 /20 331 / 7 28 10 662
9 007A RENAUDIN Tiphaine 0221015 333 /11 329 /12 28 7 662

10 021A HALNA Oceane 1272091 332 /17 330 / 9 24 10 662
11 007C CHESSE Joanna 0893225 332 /13 329 /10 32 13 661
12 009B FRAIGNEAU Clemence 0445116 340 / 3 321 /32 29 10 661
13 012A SALMON Emeline 0335067 329 /25 331 / 8 13 6 660
14 017C ROUZE Sophie 1086187 329 /24 329 /11 29 5 658
15 022C NAUD Sandra 1244003 336 / 6 322 /29 27 10 658
16 021C MARTINEZ Sandrine 1017038 332 /16 325 /20 26 2 657
17 015C COUPE Emilie 0878143 335 / 8 321 /31 25 5 656
18 016C BOUTELEUX Mylene 0892203 330 /23 326 /16 24 11 656
19 019A HENDRICKX Fanny 0221014 326 /28 328 /13 28 7 654
20 018C LAFON Caroline 0895293 333 / 9 320 /33 30 14 653
21 016A RAVIDAT Rachel 0895289 326 /29 326 /19 24 8 652
22 020C BOURELLY Anne 0760209 332 /15 320 /34 21 5 652
23 018B LOUVEL Melodie 0329053 327 /27 324 /21 26 12 651
24 020B ANGEBAULT Véronique 1249050 324 /32 327 /14 25 6 651
25 005C ARTIGAU Marine 0893225 329 /26 322 /28 21 7 651
26 019C TOURNOIS Valerie 0892206 325 /31 324 /23 24 7 649
27 018A GIBOULET Audrey 1384131 323 /38 326 /18 22 7 649
28 005A BAROIN Nathalie 0221015 331 /22 317 /37 22 6 648
29 010C DECUUPERE Helene 0976116 324 /32 323 /26 24 9 647
30 016B MONTAGNE Elodie 0891152 323 /36 324 /22 24 7 647 CT
31 009A BABLEE Agnes 0335067 331 /19 316 /38 24 7 647 CT
32 015B BENAYED-DUHEZ Salima 0759129 323 /35 323 /27 25 5 646 SO T.X

33 014A HUE Francoise 0895289 322 /39 324 /24 22 6 646 SO T.10
34 011B MAISON Celine 0445116 319 /43 327 /15 21 6 646 SO T.M
35 005B GRANDJEAN Lola 0891175 331 /21 314 /42 22 10 645
36 017B FROMENT Agnes 0895293 336 / 5 307 /46 26 7 643
37 011A RODRIGUES Lea 0335067 319 /42 324 /25 19 3 643
38 008C MALGERARD Isabelle 0893225 321 /40 321 /30 22 12 642
39 022A ULDRY Dorothee 0877042 325 /30 315 /41 20 8 640
40 012C TREMBLAYES Anais 0976116 323 /37 317 /36 12 5 640
41 020A FABRE Valerie 0892199 332 /14 307 /46 21 6 639
42 017A GUILLOU Alice 0895284 318 /44 318 /35 17 4 636
43 010A POURRIER Pauline 0335067 320 /41 314 /43 16 7 634
44 013A GARRIGUES Emmanuelle 0895289 324 /32 309 /45 19 8 633
45 019B HUARD Geraldine 0894254 311 /46 315 /40 21 6 626
46 009C BAZIN Bertille 0976116 309 /49 316 /39 12 4 625
47 010B GASCOIN MILLIER Pascale 0445116 309 /47 311 /44 19 9 620
48 015A MORISSEAU Valerie 0895289 315 /45 305 /49 14 1 620
49 011C LEMAITRE Coline 0976116 309 /48 305 /48 17 3 614
50 012B VAUTE Delphine 0445116 305 /50 300 /50 9 2 605
51 006B HERVE Catherine 0891175 273 /51 297 /51 11 3 570
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Stade Municipale de
Surgères

7-8 Jul 2018

Championnat de France Scratch Arc à Poulies

Poulies Scratch Homme

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 019A DELOCHE Pierre Julien 0138094 354 / 3 358 / 1 64 36 712
2 004A PEINEAU Sebastien 0892193 353 / 5 355 / 2 60 25 708
3 002A DELOBELLE Fabien 0892193 353 / 4 353 / 4 58 33 706
4 001C BARAER Quentin 0335067 350 / 7 354 / 3 56 21 704
5 002C DUPUIS Anthony 0335067 355 / 1 346 /20 53 27 701
6 024B DUCOUP Thomas 0891175 347 /19 352 / 5 54 26 699
7 012A SOBRY Felix 1087203 349 /12 350 / 6 51 22 699
8 022B CLAUDIN Brice 0101011 349 /10 349 / 7 52 18 698
9 002B GENET Dominique 1086189 349 /10 347 /15 50 23 696

10 024C BURRUS Raphael 1033111 346 /22 349 / 7 48 21 695
11 021B TOMBUL Alexis 0657128 347 /21 348 /12 48 17 695
12 004B RONDELOT Cyril 1086189 349 /13 345 /21 48 14 694
13 003B PEYRONDET Francois 1086189 346 /23 347 /16 46 15 693
14 023C VANDERCAMERE Maxime 1033111 345 /27 348 /10 26 12 693
15 025B DURIVAUD Manuel 1086189 355 / 1 337 /55 56 21 692
16 027C KARASIAK Sebastien 1040120 348 /16 344 /23 49 21 692
17 033C DESPHELIPON Gregory 1040120 348 /17 344 /24 48 19 692
18 017C EUDE Yohann 0322009 344 /28 348 /13 48 17 692
19 035A DUARTHE Mickael 1033111 346 /24 346 /17 47 17 692
20 006A LEFEUVRE Camille 0329053 349 /13 343 /28 45 16 692
21 015C HENNIQUE Chris 0894254 352 / 6 339 /41 53 20 691
22 029A ENGELS Thomas 0914005 343 /34 347 /14 45 16 690
23 009C GONTIER Adrien 1016003 341 /45 348 /11 45 21 689
24 006B BAIL Jose 0702002 350 / 7 339 /50 41 17 689
25 025A FOLLET Fabien 0760214 350 / 7 338 /51 50 17 688
26 040B LEGER Christophe 0891175 339 /53 349 / 7 43 22 688
27 021C CLAUDIN Anthony 0101011 342 /37 346 /19 43 15 688
28 010B BLANQUET Gaetan 0780315 349 /15 339 /45 43 11 688
29 007B COPIN Frederic 0702002 348 /18 340 /40 41 13 688
30 006C MENARD Fabrice 0762297 342 /39 345 /21 42 12 687
31 011C SAUNIER Francois 1016003 347 /20 340 /38 41 18 687
32 016B THIEFFINE Julien 0892199 345 /26 341 /34 43 18 686
33 022C SAUVIGNON Stephane 0895279 339 /53 346 /18 41 26 685
34 015A LARPENTEUR Bastien 0221014 346 /25 339 /44 40 17 685
35 026B ARNOLD Yves 0667144 342 /42 342 /30 21 7 684
36 007A LOUSSAUT Jeremie 0329053 340 /50 343 /27 41 9 683
37 011B BRINGER Ludovic 0780315 341 /43 342 /32 40 18 683
38 028A CHAMBOLERON Luc 1384131 340 /51 343 /26 40 14 683
39 001B CHAUVEAU Baptiste 1086189 344 /30 339 /47 39 15 683 CT
40 027B INACIO Tony 0895293 343 /32 340 /39 39 15 683 CT
41 014B GERARD Paul 0892199 337 /66 344 /25 39 13 681
42 011A PIMPAUD Pierre 1087203 341 /47 339 /43 37 14 680
43 016C PRIGENT Mathieu 0894254 338 /62 342 /29 37 11 680
44 025C POULINGUE Olivier 0914007 342 /39 338 /54 36 12 680
45 031A LE CLERCQ Alexandre 0895292 342 /36 337 /55 38 13 679
46 005C BRAUN Romain 0762297 340 /52 339 /42 38 12 679
47 018B DARDENNE Stephane 1131072 337 /65 342 /31 38 11 679
48 035B VAUTE Sylvain 0445116 337 /70 342 /33 34 13 679
49 021A BEQUARD Franck 0428046 342 /39 337 /55 34 12 679
50 029B MORTEMOUSQUE Clement 1033111 342 /35 336 /64 36 16 678
51 034B HERBRETEAU Alexandre 1285124 337 /67 341 /36 36 13 678
52 014C GALLAIS-DUTRIEZ Alban 0894254 340 /49 337 /55 41 15 677
53 017B BARBIER Thierry 1131072 343 /33 334 /72 39 14 677
54 010A BIOJOUT Didier 1087203 338 /63 338 /52 35 14 676 SO T.10
55 030C DUPORT Laurent 0961081 338 /61 338 /53 34 9 676 SO T.10
56 031C NACINOVIC Clement 0895293 344 /30 332 /85 39 12 676 SO T.9

57 032A POPPING Damien 1033111 341 /46 335 /67 35 15 676 SO T.8
58 037C DIETRICH Jonathan 0610009 334 /85 341 /35 36 12 675
59 004C JULIEN Simon 0335067 336 /78 339 /48 32 12 675
60 034C ANGEBAULT Stephane 1249050 337 /68 337 /55 35 13 674
61 009A BIOJOUT David 1087203 342 /38 332 /86 34 15 674
62 026A ZIEGLER Romain 0239050 338 /64 336 /63 16 4 674
63 026C BUTHIAUX Eric 1306038 341 /48 333 /81 15 7 674
64 042A ALOUANI Neil 0892193 338 /60 335 /70 34 8 673
65 034A FOLLET Sebastien 0976116 336 /77 337 /55 33 4 673
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Poulies Scratch Homme

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

66 030A JEANTIL Paul 0335091 339 /53 334 /79 30 11 673
67 020B FISCHER Marc 1131072 336 /74 336 /61 36 11 672
68 037A ARROUGE Yoann 0657105 339 /53 333 /82 33 11 672
69 027A CHARTRAIN Axel 1131072 337 /71 335 /69 31 10 672
70 042B MARTINEAU Donatien 1017026 333 /91 339 /49 31 8 672
71 003A MOINE Maxence 0892193 341 /44 330 /94 32 12 671
72 029C DUHEZ Philippe 0759129 339 /53 332 /88 31 6 671
73 032B DURAND Damien 0760160 330 /98 341 /37 30 12 671
74 008A NECTOUX Cedric 0329053 339 /53 332 /87 29 10 671
75 038B CONVERT Jerome 0101011 339 /53 332 /89 29 7 671
76 007C ROUX Herve 0762297 336 /78 334 /75 32 11 670
77 015B GUTIERREZ Michel 0892199 337 /68 333 /83 30 11 670
78 022A DUPLAN Cedric 0428046 335 /81 334 /78 34 16 669
79 005B ADALBERT David 0702002 335 /82 334 /73 34 14 669
80 012B DUPECHOT Sylvain 0780315 334 /87 334 /76 30 11 668
81 016A POUPHILE David 0221014 333 /92 335 /68 28 9 668
82 035C BERTIN Gregory 1040120 332 /93 335 /65 34 10 667
83 039C DELAVAULT Nicolas 1086188 336 /75 331 /91 31 12 667
84 020C PACEY David 0322009 336 /73 330 /93 35 9 666
85 003C DURANTET Sebastien 0335067 330 /97 335 /66 30 10 665
86 041B WAGNER Laurent 0169201 332 /94 332 /84 33 13 664
87 043A NAUD Patrick 1244003 330 /96 334 /77 29 10 664
88 023A DUPLAN Ludovic 0428046 336 /78 327 /103 30 11 663
89 033A GOUELLO Renaud 0356115 333 /90 330 /96 27 8 663
90 010C JUILLET Laurent 1016003 334 /88 329 /98 24 9 663
91 030B BEAUD Jeanmarc 1017020 336 /76 326 /106 33 10 662
92 036A DELHAYE Aurelien 0895292 334 /86 328 /101 28 8 662
93 014A CLAVIER Romain 0221014 337 /72 325 /112 24 12 662
94 033B BRANCOURT Clement 1064170 328 /101 333 /80 30 8 661
95 038A DEBORDES Emmanuel 1249050 331 /95 330 /95 26 7 661
96 038C BERGERET Alexandre 0271083 334 /89 326 /107 27 12 660
97 036C WELSCH Michael 0428022 323 /110 336 /62 38 12 659
98 040A SIMON Marc 0891175 324 /107 334 /74 33 7 658
99 013A BRIET Aymeric 0221014 325 /105 331 /90 27 8 656

100 031B MOREL Pierre 1130049 327 /103 328 /102 22 12 655
101 005A LAFAYE Thomas 0329053 328 /99 326 /108 27 8 654
102 041A COUPE Mathieu 0878143 328 /102 326 /109 24 5 654
103 036B BELAY Vincent 1019041 324 /109 329 /97 24 9 653
104 040C PRODHOMME Marc Antoine 0780315 325 /104 327 /104 24 7 652
105 041C TURC Yann 0126066 322 /112 328 /100 24 8 650
106 017A CHAUDESAIGUES Yann 0138094 315 /118 335 /71 23 14 650
107 009B BELLARD Cyril 0780315 323 /111 327 /105 22 9 650
108 028C GRZEMSKI Cedric 0950057 334 /84 315 /117 27 7 649
109 019C LEROUX Emmanuel 0322009 320 /114 328 /99 28 9 648
110 024A LOPEZ Vincent 0428046 334 /83 314 /118 22 7 648
111 037B MEYER Laurent 0667144 328 /99 318 /115 23 5 646
112 013B BEGNY Trystan 0892199 325 /106 321 /114 19 12 646
113 012C VALLADE Stephane 1016003 319 /115 326 /110 20 6 645
114 020A MARECHAL Wilfrid 0138094 311 /120 331 /92 22 7 642
115 018C LEROUX Brice 0322009 316 /117 325 /111 19 8 641
116 028B COLSON Cyril 0878132 322 /113 318 /116 18 6 640
117 032C BUREAU Miguel 1272104 317 /116 323 /113 16 7 640
118 001A CORBEZ Charles 0892193 324 /108 309 /120 30 13 633
119 043C LEGRAND Alain 0445116 312 /119 311 /119 20 7 623
120 018A CROUAIL Florian 0138094 303 /121 292 /121 16 8 595
121 013C BONNIN Bruno 0894254 209 /122 278 /122 5 3 487
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Double Mixte Poulie

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 0895293 -  Sarcelles 2A DODEMONT Sophie 1377 /02 140 154 148
2B INACIO Tony

2 0891175 -  Draveil Senart 4A DUCOUP Thomas 1362 /04 149 152 143
4B LEGER Patricia

3 0335067 -  Rennes Cie 3A BARAER Quentin 1364 /03 145 140 146
3B SALMON Emeline

4 0138094 -  Salaise Sur Sanne 1A CONESA Anna 1384 /01 149 146 145
1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien

5 0329053 -  Plourin Les Morlaix 5A LEFEUVRE Camille 1343 /05 147
5B LOUVEL Melodie

6 0445116 -  Saint Jean De Braye 6A FRAIGNEAU Clemence 1340 /06 136
6B VAUTE Sylvain

7 0892199 -  Suresnes 8A FABRE Valerie 1325 /08 134
8B THIEFFINE Julien

8 0221014 -  Dijon 7A HENDRICKX Fanny 1339 /07 132
7B LARPENTEUR Bastien

9 1249050 -  Cholet Tac 9A ANGEBAULT Stephane 1325 /09
9B ANGEBAULT Véronique

10 1244003 -  Thouare Sur Loire 10A NAUD Patrick 1322 /10
10B NAUD Sandra

11 0976116 -  Mont St Aignan 11A DECUUPERE Helene 1320 /11
11B FOLLET Sebastien

12 0894254 -  Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie 12A HENNIQUE Chris 1317 /12
12B HUARD Geraldine

13 0759129 -  Valenciennes 13A BENAYED-DUHEZ Salima 1317 /13
13B DUHEZ Philippe

14 0878143 -  Elancourt 14A COUPE Emilie 1310 /14
14B COUPE Mathieu
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Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

0221015 -  Meursault 1A DE MATOS Laure 1995 /01 -Bye- 0
1B RENAUDIN Tiphaine
1C SANCENOT Amelie

0335067 -  Rennes Cie 4A BABLEE Agnes 1950 /04 -Bye- 0
4B RODRIGUES Lea
4C SALMON Emeline

0445116 -  Saint Jean De Braye 6A FRAIGNEAU Clemence 1927 /06 -Bye- 0
6B GASCOIN MILLIER Pascale
6C MAISON Celine

0891175 -  Draveil Senart 3A GRANDJEAN Lola 1970 /03 -Bye- 0
3B HERVE Sandra
3C LEGER Patricia

0893225 -  Neuilly Sur Marne 2A ARTIGAU Marine 1992 /02 -Bye- 0
2B BURNET Lucie
2C CHESSE Joanna

0895289 -  Pontoise 5A GARRIGUES Emmanuelle 1931 /05 -Bye- 0
5B HUE Francoise
5C RAVIDAT Rachel

0976116 -  Mont St Aignan 7A BAZIN Bertille 1912 /07 -Bye- 0
7B DECUUPERE Helene
7C TREMBLAYES Anais
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Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

0138094 -  Salaise Sur Sanne 16A CHAUDESAIGUES Yann 2004 /16 -Bye- 0
16B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
16C MARECHAL Wilfrid

0221014 -  Dijon 13A CLAVIER Romain 2015 /13 -Bye- 0
13B LARPENTEUR Bastien
13C POUPHILE David

0322009 -  Dinan 15A EUDE Yohann 2006 /15 -Bye- 0
15B LEROUX Emmanuel
15C PACEY David

0329053 -  Plourin Les Morlaix 7A LEFEUVRE Camille 2046 /07 -Bye- 0
7B LOUSSAUT Jeremie
7C NECTOUX Cedric

0335067 -  Rennes Cie 3A BARAER Quentin 2080 /03 -Bye- 0
3B DUPUIS Anthony
3C JULIEN Simon

0428046 -  Courville S/eure Ac 14A BEQUARD Franck 2011 /14 -Bye- 0
14B DUPLAN Cedric
14C DUPLAN Ludovic

0702002 -  Chauny 4A BAIL Jose 2059 /04 -Bye- 0
4B COPIN Frederic
4C VAN ELVEN Cedric

0762297 -  Wingles 12A BRAUN Romain 2036 /12 -Bye- 0
12B MENARD Fabrice
12C ROUX Herve

0780315 -  Cachy 9A BLANQUET Gaetan 2039 /09 -Bye- 0
9B BRINGER Ludovic
9C DUPECHOT Sylvain

0892193 -  Rueil Malmaison Star 1A DELOBELLE Fabien 2085 /01 -Bye- 0
1B MOINE Maxence
1C PEINEAU Sebastien

0892199 -  Suresnes 11A GERARD Paul 2037 /11 -Bye- 0
11B GUTIERREZ Michel
11C THIEFFINE Julien

0894254 -  Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie 6A GALLAIS-DUTRIEZ Alban 2048 /06 -Bye- 0
6B HENNIQUE Chris
6C PRIGENT Mathieu

1016003 -  Ruelle 10A GONTIER Adrien 2039 /10 -Bye- 0
10B JUILLET Laurent
10C SAUNIER Francois

1086189 -  Smarves 2A GENET Dominique 2083 /02 -Bye- 0
2B PEYRONDET Francois
2C RONDELOT Cyril

1087203 -  Limoges-Couzeix 5A BIOJOUT Didier 2055 /05 -Bye- 0
5B PIMPAUD Pierre
5C SOBRY Felix

1131072 -  L'union 8A BARBIER Thierry 2039 /08 -Bye- 0
8B DARDENNE Stephane
8C DELIVEYNE Frederic
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1384 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne 149

1A CONESA Anna

1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien

8/ 1325 0892199 Suresnes 134

8A FABRE Valerie

8B THIEFFINE Julien

5/ 1343 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 147

5A LOUVEL Melodie

5B LEFEUVRE Camille

4/ 1362 0891175 Draveil Senart 149

4A LEGER Patricia

4B DUCOUP Thomas

3/ 1364 0335067 Rennes Cie 145

3A SALMON Emeline

3B BARAER Quentin

6/ 1340 0445116 Saint Jean De Braye 136

6A FRAIGNEAU Clemence

6B VAUTE Sylvain

7/ 1339 0221014 Dijon 132

7A HENDRICKX Fanny

7B LARPENTEUR Bastien

2/ 1377 0895293 Sarcelles 140

2A DODEMONT Sophie

2B INACIO Tony

Salaise Sur Sanne

146

Draveil Senart

152

Rennes Cie

140

Sarcelles

154

Draveil Senart

143

Sarcelles

148

Salaise Sur Sanne

145

Rennes Cie

146

GOLD

Sarcelles

SILVER

Draveil Senart

BRONZE

Rennes Cie
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1995 0221015 Meursault
1B DE MATOS Laure
1C RENAUDIN Tiphaine
1A SANCENOT Amelie

-Bye-

5/ 1931 0895289 Pontoise
5C GARRIGUES Emmanuelle
5B HUE Francoise
5A RAVIDAT Rachel

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1950 0335067 Rennes Cie
4B BABLEE Agnes
4C RODRIGUES Lea
4A SALMON Emeline

3/ 1970 0891175 Draveil Senart
3C GRANDJEAN Lola
3B HERVE Sandra
3A LEGER Patricia

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 1927 0445116 Saint Jean De Braye
6A FRAIGNEAU Clemence
6C GASCOIN MILLIER Pascale
6B MAISON Celine

7/ 1912 0976116 Mont St Aignan
7C BAZIN Bertille
7A DECUUPERE Helene
7B TREMBLAYES Anais

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1992 0893225 Neuilly Sur Marne
2C ARTIGAU Marine
2A BURNET Lucie
2B CHESSE Joanna

Meursault

Pontoise

Rennes Cie

Draveil Senart

Saint Jean De Braye

Mont St Aignan

Neuilly Sur Marne

GOLD
-

SILVER
-

BRONZE
-
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
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Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/12
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 2085 0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star
1B, 1C, 1A Delobelle, Moine, Peineau
pre-seeded in 1/8th

-Bye-

16/ 2004 0138094 Salaise Sur Sanne
16B, 16A, 16C Chaudesaigues, Deloche, Marechal

9/ 2039 0780315 Cachy
9A, 9B, 9C Blanquet, Bringer, Dupechot
-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/8th

8/ 2039 1131072 L'union
8C, 8B, 8A Barbier, Dardenne, Deliveyne

5/ 2055 1087203 Limoges-Couzeix
5C, 5B, 5A Biojout, Pimpaud, Sobry
pre-seeded in 1/8th

-Bye-

12/ 2036 0762297 Wingles
12B, 12A, 12C Braun, Menard, Roux

13/ 2015 0221014 Dijon
13C, 13A, 13B Clavier, Larpenteur, Pouphile
-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/8th

4/ 2059 0702002 Chauny
4A, 4B, 4C Bail, Copin, Van Elven

3/ 2080 0335067 Rennes Cie
3A, 3B, 3C Baraer, Dupuis, Julien
pre-seeded in 1/8th

-Bye-

14/ 2011 0428046 Courville S/eure Ac
14A, 14B, 14C Bequard, Duplan, Duplan

11/ 2037 0892199 Suresnes
11B, 11C, 11A Gerard, Gutierrez, Thieffine
-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/8th

6/ 2048 0894254 Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie
6C, 6A, 6B Gallais-Dutriez, Hennique, Prigent

7/ 2046 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix
7A, 7B, 7C Lefeuvre, Loussaut, Nectoux
pre-seeded in 1/8th

-Bye-

10/ 2039 1016003 Ruelle
10A, 10C, 10B Gontier, Juillet, Saunier

15/ 2006 0322009 Dinan
15A, 15C, 15B Eude, Leroux, Pacey
-Bye-

pre-seeded in 1/8th

2/ 2083 1086189 Smarves
2A, 2C, 2B Genet, Peyrondet, Rondelot

Rueil Malmaison Star

Salaise Sur Sanne

Cachy

L'union

Limoges-Couzeix

Wingles

Dijon

Chauny

Rennes Cie

Courville S/eure Ac

Suresnes

Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie

Plourin Les Morlaix

Ruelle

Dinan

Smarves

GOLD
-

SILVER
-

BRONZE
-
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Double Mixte Poulie

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows (Session: 2) - After 144 Arrows (Session: 1)

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 0138094 - Salaise Sur Sanne CONESA Anna 672 1384   
  DELOCHE Pierre Julien 712    

2 0895293 - Sarcelles DODEMONT Sophie 694 1377   
  INACIO Tony 683    

3 0335067 - Rennes Cie BARAER Quentin 704 1364   
  SALMON Emeline 660    

4 0891175 - Draveil Senart DUCOUP Thomas 699 1362   
  LEGER Patricia 663    

5 0329053 - Plourin Les Morlaix LEFEUVRE Camille 692 1343   
  LOUVEL Melodie 651    

6 0445116 - Saint Jean De Braye FRAIGNEAU Clemence 661 1340   
  VAUTE Sylvain 679    

7 0221014 - Dijon HENDRICKX Fanny 654 1339   
  LARPENTEUR Bastien 685    

8 0892199 - Suresnes FABRE Valerie 639 1325 T. 64;24 SO T.20,
  THIEFFINE Julien 686    

9 1249050 - Cholet Tac ANGEBAULT Véronique 651 1325 T. 60;19 SO T.18,
  ANGEBAULT Stephane 674    

10 1244003 - Thouare Sur Loire NAUD Sandra 658 1322   
  NAUD Patrick 664    

11 0976116 - Mont St Aignan DECUUPERE Helene 647 1320   
  FOLLET Sebastien 673    

12 0894254 - Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie HENNIQUE Chris 691 1317 T. 74;26  
  HUARD Geraldine 626    

13 0759129 - Valenciennes BENAYED-DUHEZ Salima 646 1317 T. 56;11  
  DUHEZ Philippe 671    

14 0878143 - Elancourt COUPE Emilie 656 1310   
  COUPE Mathieu 654    
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Qualification Round

RESULTS After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 0221015 - Meursault DE MATOS Laure 662 1995   
  RENAUDIN Tiphaine 662    
  SANCENOT Amelie 671    

2 0893225 - Neuilly Sur Marne ARTIGAU Marine 651 1992   
  BURNET Lucie 680    
  CHESSE Joanna 661    

3 0891175 - Draveil Senart GRANDJEAN Lola 645 1970   
  HERVE Sandra 662    
  LEGER Patricia 663    

4 0335067 - Rennes Cie BABLEE Agnes 647 1950   
  RODRIGUES Lea 643    
  SALMON Emeline 660    

5 0895289 - Pontoise GARRIGUES Emmanuelle 633 1931   
  HUE Francoise 646    
  RAVIDAT Rachel 652    

6 0445116 - Saint Jean De Braye FRAIGNEAU Clemence 661 1927   
  GASCOIN MILLIER Pascale 620    
  MAISON Celine 646    

7 0976116 - Mont St Aignan BAZIN Bertille 625 1912   
  DECUUPERE Helene 647    
  TREMBLAYES Anais 640    
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
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1 0892193 - Rueil Malmaison Star DELOBELLE Fabien 706 2085   
  MOINE Maxence 671    
  PEINEAU Sebastien 708    

2 1086189 - Smarves GENET Dominique 696 2083   
  PEYRONDET Francois 693    
  RONDELOT Cyril 694    

3 0335067 - Rennes Cie BARAER Quentin 704 2080   
  DUPUIS Anthony 701    
  JULIEN Simon 675    

4 0702002 - Chauny BAIL Jose 689 2059   
  COPIN Frederic 688    
  VAN ELVEN Cedric 682    

5 1087203 - Limoges-Couzeix BIOJOUT Didier 676 2055   
  PIMPAUD Pierre 680    
  SOBRY Felix 699    

6 0894254 - Fontenay S/bois 1Er Cie GALLAIS-DUTRIEZ Alban 677 2048   
  HENNIQUE Chris 691    
  PRIGENT Mathieu 680    

7 0329053 - Plourin Les Morlaix LEFEUVRE Camille 692 2046   
  LOUSSAUT Jeremie 683    
  NECTOUX Cedric 671    

8 1131072 - L'union BARBIER Thierry 677 2039 T. 117;38 SO
  DARDENNE Stephane 679    
  DELIVEYNE Frederic 683    

9 0780315 - Cachy BLANQUET Gaetan 688 2039 T. 113;40 SO
  BRINGER Ludovic 683    
  DUPECHOT Sylvain 668    

10 1016003 - Ruelle GONTIER Adrien 689 2039 T. 110;48 SO
  JUILLET Laurent 663    
  SAUNIER Francois 687    

11 0892199 - Suresnes GERARD Paul 681 2037   
  GUTIERREZ Michel 670    
  THIEFFINE Julien 686    

12 0762297 - Wingles BRAUN Romain 679 2036   
  MENARD Fabrice 687    
  ROUX Herve 670    

13 0221014 - Dijon CLAVIER Romain 662 2015   
  LARPENTEUR Bastien 685    
  POUPHILE David 668    

14 0428046 - Courville S/eure Ac BEQUARD Franck 679 2011   
  DUPLAN Cedric 669    
  DUPLAN Ludovic 663    

15 0322009 - Dinan EUDE Yohann 692 2006   
  LEROUX Emmanuel 648    
  PACEY David 666    

16 0138094 - Salaise Sur Sanne CHAUDESAIGUES Yann 650 2004   
  DELOCHE Pierre Julien 712    
  MARECHAL Wilfrid 642    
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